
 

READY TO HUNT

TROPHY RIDGE

REACT 5-PIN SIGHT
TROPHY RIDGE

HX ARROW REST
TROPHY RIDGE

5 SPOT QUIVER
TROPHY RIDGE

STATIC STABILIZER

FPS

LBS

BRACE HEIGHT

AXLE-AXLE

PEAK DRAW

DRAW RANGE

LET OFF

330FPS

4.2LBS

7"

33¼"

55-70LBS

27-32"

80%

THIS LIMITED EDITION PACKAGE 
COMES READY FOR ACTION 
BRISTLING WITH PREMIUM 
TROPHY RIDGE® ACCESSORIES

I N C L U D E S

, 

B R 3 3  S P E C S

 E X C L U S I V E  F I N I S H -

COYOTE BROWN

S E A S O N A L  S P E C I A L

+ LIMITED EDITION PATRIOTIC LIMB GRAPHICS

RTH ASSEMBLY REQUIRED

MAP: $999.99

IN CONSUMER SAVINGS WITH 
THIS EXCLUSIVE RTH PACKAGE!

$260


